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NANITANHUNUEBUNRY (%) o Jufl 28 woENNAN 2564
gaﬁhw%’wéaquﬁmmnmnu (un) NAATUUIERINUY (L)
KWI USBANK-A 120,284,735.42 10.4554

I3
o o o

neuanINsIFELTELAINEUANY 100 LI ASLAIUNAAAINBINY

131
KWI USBANK-A

S&P Composite 1500 Banks Index
110.16

92.64

84.96

71.44

65.52

55.1

07/2018 01/2019 07/2019 01/2020 07/2020 01/2021

4 %ATNTAIIAN %AD1l
FanaINu /

a - ~ ~ ~ | PLAARAINBINY
WNUNNIATFIY 6 LAY 14 s
(12 H.¢21. 61)

KWI USBANK-A 37.08 10.40 42.75 76.85 N/A N/A N/A 1.51
mmsﬁmmﬂﬁw 41.95 20.78 53.02 76.31 N/A N/A N/A 9.51
Standard Deviation

26.53 26.09 24.71 32.75 N/A N/A N/A 32.12
mmnmnu
Standard Deviation

26.38 23.50 25.56 35.46 N/A N/A N/A 37.13

VBIUNUTINIATFIU

P Morningstar
° o a Aa £ a , o ' % o A A .
WNNELUG): AsEELeNaNIIA T UAN AT U T ana1RIngn 1 T dnsudaatludnsedssiat] (Annualized Return)

*Ae1 Standard & Poor's Composite 1500 Banks Index ﬂ%uﬁwﬁmwLLzmLﬂ?ﬂlﬂwﬁ@ﬁﬁmmmﬂmmmmﬂumm‘?umm o A
ANUIINARELILNY dRda1 100%

'1/13\‘11{ﬂ@mu%l,ﬂ?iﬂummsﬁmmgﬂumn Standard & Poor's Composite 1500 Banks Index i1 HANITANLHWIIUIBINAIYUIIN
uan dndau 100% ‘]ﬁ/‘l_léﬁflil’éhﬁLLZmLﬂ?ﬂlﬂuLﬁ'ﬂﬂoﬂu’me@m‘aULLV]‘LALﬂ‘LMQ@ﬁ‘LA‘LI’WI Q4 SRR DNARBLLIY FAUATIT 2 Ravnan
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AldanefiFaniivannamuson’ MUY SRURTUDIYAAT
(Fund's direct expenses) (WULIN) NENARUGNE
A5931LHNN199ANNT (management fee) 912.15 1.2011
Arsssstlangpuanaisclamd (trustee fee) 48.65 0.0641
Aa9In NN (registrar fee) 48.65 0.0641
mﬁiﬁ*ﬂmmmmu (advisory fee) 1818 1ai8

A ldanelunnsieaananning (trading costs) - -
AnlanelunnsTaeon Uszandunusuazdadsnnigang
o TIUAUDUILNUILAIYUATILIN - -

o NUNALAUBUNENUILAIUATILIN - -

ARTIadauLTyd (audit fee) 91.31 0.1202
AnaNFuaRNTuazAn llsaiennsg 3.89 0.0051
sauAldaneiavan 1,104.65 1.4546

U 7 o U v =l U QI v
* Anlgane ﬁ\iﬂ@’]’ﬂﬁi’)ﬂﬂ’]‘]ﬂf?’;{@ ATLNNLR]

= TisanArneniideraudnninduazAnsssnilansine AaTuainnisTeanandnnineg

TaYADATIRIUNHULTEUNITRINUADINDINY
(Portfolio Turnover Ratio : PTR)
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ATIANTURANAN S LRz ludATYLARIANENAE

RTUIUNUE

(WunUQE)

Manulife Advanced Fund SPC - U.S. Bank Equity Segregated

Portfolio (Share Class AA USD)

Wuenaaunswe

SUIANITAULATT LU 1B NTINNe

v

a

D

ansuantdasy

P = P= =
AUNTNEDU LASUURUDU

Aunsndau

JA ﬂl
NUAUaUY

Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward

Forward

NAAINSNERY

TTB Bank
TTB Bank
TTB Bank
TTB Bank
TTB Bank
TTB Bank
TTB Bank
TTB Bank
TTB Bank
TTB Bank
TTB Bank
TTB Bank
TTB Bank

Q

ANg

266.11

266.11

= L J 1 v
TeacLa ﬂﬂ’]%‘ﬂﬂ‘l’!lﬂﬂ U TRUILNITUUN

AUALANN

ULdana

BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB
BBB

flogfAIREN
flagfAIREN
flasfuAu&eN
flasfuAu&en
flasfuAu&eN
flasfuAu&eN
flasfuAu&eN
flasfuAu&eN
flagfAIREN
flogfuANIREN
flogfAIAEN
flagfAIREN

TlaariuANLAeN

YAAIMIN
FIANARA
(un)
18,494,080.00
14,151,925.29
16,745,912.36
21,744,928.18
16,765,068.39
127,034,603.18
16,402,924.28
16,402,924.28
16,765,068.39
26,398,344.66
54,363,061.86
18,494,080.00
14,151,925.29

15.38
11.77
13.93
18.09
13.95
105.67
13.64
13.64
13.95
21.96
45.23
15.39
11.77

H@Fhﬁl']&l‘a"]ﬂ’]ﬁl@']ﬂ

(WULN)

111,621.77

15,659.31

-2,383.30

216.24
4,914.60
120,199.42

AUATUNNRUR

02/06/2564
04/06/2564
14/06/2564
17/06/2564
24/06/2564
24/06/2564
08/07/2564
08/07/2564
24/06/2564
24/06/2564
24/06/2564
02/06/2564
04/06/2564

Sasazuad
NAV

92.86

13.03

-1.98

0.18

4.09
100.00

ls (anu)

(un)

(695,600.00)
435,085.29
260,160.36
364,852.18
177,420.89
(1,214,266.18)
87,325.72
(87,325.72)
177,420.89

( )
( )
( )
( )

257,247.64

519,631.86
(107,744.00)
(82,467.21)
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TAYANDINUNAN

Manulife Advanced Fund SPC &= it E £ SPC

Il Manulife Investment Management

U.S. Bank Equity Segregated Portfolio
1 2021/06/31 EERTERFE IS EH
Investment Objective I3 & BiE . Calendar Year ormance* EERIR* .
e o il o sttt il el | 2000 [ 2019 | 2018 [ 2017 | 2016 |

Information as of &

stocks) and equity-related investments (such as depositary recsipts and exchange traded funds EES:EM[[UQ!QD:;“M ~14.40% 27 84% 20,330, 14.10% MiA
("ETF™}). of U.5. banks (including regional banks, commercial banks, industrial banks, savings | MInca 5

and loan associations and bank holding companies incorporated in the United States of Benchmark 13179 a5 13% 16.60% 23 049 NIA
America andior its termitories, collectively “ULS. Banks"). EHER B . - -

FESONAESE TR RANENERETOEESHEAEEE/GH A LR T E
BT - HEIET - THET - GBERNTRERETERLE - FiE T E2MEIBT ) )R EHIm Cumulative Performance gﬁiﬁ

WA - 1BEAL BT BB R ) K N SR R (AR S RS A W S( TETF, ) - bl

Sacraszae I N --
- - FUES e HE HEE

Fund Information E& & . g:l?;’ffﬁ‘[#iiﬂl'"c 35.12%  11.08%  BD.55%  12.43% 34.21%

Manulife Investment Management (Hong Kong)
Investment Managsr i ¢ | el Benchmark 36.13%  1652%  7O.48% 37.90%  MNA &7 64%
1R A Limited EHEW
o EFEE TSR LT - . =
Launch Dat= (¥'YY/MM/DD) . Since Launch Cumulative Performance &I £S5 RiERR .
STHE
Launch Price (per shars)
RTHBER) - x
Base Currency F-]
E
ERER bz 150 =2
Available Classies) and their Bloomberg/SIN Code Bloomberg Ticker ISIN Code E 9
o #i% 3 A5 H R W /ISINGG 5t EiHEsE ISINERSE = 100 ]
(3 ) Inc 25 MUBEAAU KYGE800M4650 § 5
(8T Inc 25l MUBEAAH Ky G5800M4513 -g I
Income Class(es) Last Dividend Dividend Amount Ex-Dividend Date Annualised Yield E S0 L]
Payout® R 31 FEELERE £
2 AR el B 1T (Y YIMMIDD) o - . . . . : " . . : . . oo
(per share ) E E ® ®» =2 2 2 2 g g§ g F
Class A& (USD) Inc UsSD0.000 2021/01/04 0.00% Oy e - o & 1 1 & z - i iy
Fund Size » = - = = - = = - = = - =
Tt USD 33.01 million S5 Month | Year B 1 £
o 3
%’P_‘?IIEC;‘:'QE Up to 5.00% # £ §5.00% Class A4 (USD) Inc AAZE ) Inc 3R Benchmark ZH{EH
"
;eﬂle;\ption Charge Nil Tﬂp Holdings FEEHFMMA .
Switching Charge . Citizens Financial Group, Inc. 3.24%
[eEd Unitoioms = RT.00% Regions Financial Corporation 3.18%
Management Fee® 1.50% per annum of the MAVY of this fund KeyCorp R
S HEEEEEEIHEN 1.50% Fifth Third Bancorp 2.16%
Minimum Initial Investment Truist Financial Corporation 2.82%
4T 201 HE (D =] Biank of America Gorp 288%
Minimum Subsequent Investment HKD 1.000 FMC Financial Services Group, Inc. 2.68%
IR ESER : Pinnacle Financial Partners, Inc. 2 BB
Net Asset Value (NAV) Per Share g Zions Bancorporation. N.A. 2.85%
n = UsSD 134208 (CI. AA(USD) Inc AAE ) IncHE
FREESE (Cla== As {ISB} Inc ARGETTINCHE) JPMorgan Chase & Co. 2.84%
Banchmark S&F Composite 150[- Banks Index = o -
) 500 2T S RN Geographical Breakdown Sector Breakdown
Standard Deviation (3 Years) - HE S R
R (= F) o] I T iR
i =[ i L 5 5
I Fund Rick Level® S = 1 5 5% High & .5 I United States = ! 95 230% R.EQIDI'-Ia| Banks 217 B6.85%
Cash & Cash Equivalents 0.70% Diversified Banks T oEw
FERRESERNE ’ ZmACiETT :
Thrifts & Morigage Finance
R BER BN 405
Cash & Cash Equivalents 0.70%

RERRESERE

Source: Manulife Investment Management (Heng Kong) Limited unless otherwise indicated. All the performance figures are on NAV to NAV basis, in base cumency with dividends reinvested. The sourced
information contained herein is not warranted fo be accurata, cnmplel.e or timely. Meither Manulife Investment Management (Hong Kong) Limited nor any of its affiliates are responsible for any damages or
losses arising from any use of this information. B B3R © = HlE & &8 (& H)'ﬁIE cEl BERN - MENSENSLEEIENAEFERERENITE - KRENE - TXFAAREENERTE=RE
HEN - BT - EEEEFHER - EFREERELDAERL S ERENER LS AR AEERESEEMSIMATRERRE -

2 This fund does not guarantee distribution of dividends, the frequency of distibution and the amount of dividends. Distribution may be paid out of capital. Please refer to Important Mote 2 for details.
Annualised yield = [| 1+distribution per unitiex-dividend MAV)*distribution frequency]-1, the annualised dividend yield is calculated based on the latest relevant dividend distribution with dividend
reinvested, and may be higher or lower than the actual annual dividend yield. ZEEEMNER - ERBERRE TR TEES - ERCBRIEEP=M -MEEFTESFER T2 - FELERERE= [[1+5%
|“&FE#F‘H HEFE) "SFERTN]-]1 - fFELERR JﬁF‘i“ﬁ%ﬁ—""-ﬂjH&F AAEREREERRFNE  ESRUEARNEETREAE -

Manulife Investment Management (Hong Kong) Limited reserves the right to increase the fees up o a specified permitted maximum by giving affected unithclders at least one month's prior nofice.
Please refer to the Fund prospectus for details. = #1018 S8 (&85 fEi}EJ#‘EE‘ﬂ#‘J Gl ’E:"FB‘?] AEGHR P —EARERDOERT - ERAERERSNESHE - AEAERNEETNESE
-

*  For a description of the fund risk level {if applicable), please refer to the section tiled "Description of the Manulife Risk Meter* EAREERZEE (NEA) - Aem T SRR aRRESR S -
Performance of the inception year is calculated from its launch date to the inception year end. i P EEEERUHEEZFTFESE -

Due to rounding. the total may not be equal to 100%. A negative percentage. if any, represents a short pclsrtlon in the portfolio for hedging/cash flow management purposes. Please refer to offering
document of the Fund for details. B iS5 i& - &5t al nb‘lrv‘\*ﬂgwlﬂﬂ% ANSSLMENEREES S THPEREREHMARG " - SRR EEE 7 HEE -

This fund invests in a single sector and single geographic region, which may involve concentration, velatility, political and regulatory risks. Investors may potentially expose to capital loss. TR EHUERE—

TTHE B — 1 - ol 'L&.E‘:Pﬂ EE - BERREERE - IS RARERERR -

Fund pl‘ices may go down as well as up. Past perfom'lance information presented are not indicative of future peﬂormance. Investor has his/her own
perS’Unal investment objectives, investment rOCIuctS may not be SU|table for evenyone.
HEEE0EEmo #H Jdl{-l-if‘?""gi W IFFREENET - REENEEESEFE  BEERFMIBSHEREE -
matenal has nC-t been reviewed Dy th'e Securltles and Futures Commission.
R EEEEREEETFREERE L -
Issued by Manulife Investment Management (Hong Kong) Limited.
EHEEEE ( &8 ) alRag e
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